
Yr----~~--~----------~ 

DRILLER: REMOVE COpy AND RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS. RETURN COUNTY COpy TO COUNTY 
ENVIRONMENTAL AGENCY. SUBMIT COpy TO OWNER. RETURN ALL OTHER PARTS TO DEPARTMENT 
OF ENVIRONMENT, 2500 BROENING HIGHWAY, BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21224. 

SEQUENCE NO. STATE OF MARYLAND tJ.(MOE USE ONLY) 
WELLCOMPLEnON REPORTiA ~

s~~~gE~~.~,~~~~ ~E~~T~~~R TYPE OF GR u:rING MATERIAL (Circle one) 
HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour)

I-DE-SC-RI-PT-ION-(U-..---~-"""""F--EET=--""T""C==-I CEMENT C M BENTONITE CLAY IBIcI 8 9 


1 2 3 8 
FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY ~_(THIS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED 

IN COLS. 3·6 ON ALL CARDS) PLEASE TYPE ~ 
ST/CO USE ONLY DATE WELL COMPLETED Depth of Well 
DATE Received 'Ifv ' 26.... DO yy DO 

8 13 

SECTION 

GROUTING RECORD 

Not r8ql:ired for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED1----------------...,--.... (Circle Appropriate Box) 

___ 

c~~~~ 
insert 

appropriate 
code 
below 

DEPTH (nearest ft.) 

LOT 

PUMPING TEST 

addHIoneI eMeIs If~) FROM TO 45 

NO. Of POUNDS ---=----:;:::_ PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) ....,..,...___ •---,-:­

15GALLONS OF WATER_....:..-_______ 
METHOD USED TO 

DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest ~t) MEASURE PUMPING RATE L..I';:'::t"'.:l::Yi,.;;"~___.j 

from ...,48.---T,.,O;;;P,.......~52:;- ft. to 54 BOTTOM 58 ft. 
 WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface) 
enter 0 if from surface 

BEFORE PUMPING ft.CASING RECORD 17 20 

6 WHEN PUMPING ft. 
22 25 

TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test) 

~ [!J turbine~ air piston
Nominal diameter Total depth 

CASING 
M IN 

top (main) casing of main casing other 
TYPE (nearest inch)1 (nearest foot) ~ centrifugal 00 rotary @] (describe 

27 below)
. -; 	 '/' 1 27 27 

60 81 83 84 86 70 []] submersible 
E OTHER CASING (if used) 

[I]i8t 

27 27 
A diameter depth (feet) 
C 
H inch from to 

PUMP INSTALLED 
~--~I! I~I__~ 

DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES NO~---
S (CIRCLE) (yES or NO) I 

~__~II I~I__~ 

IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION 
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS. 

screen type SCREEN RECORD 

~---
TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED 
PLACE (A.C,J,P,R,S,T,O) 29 

IN BOX 29. 

(aplnsertat':) ~ ~ 
or open hOle rsrFl I8Tiil 

CAPACITY: 
GALLONS PER MINUTE 
(to nearest gallon) 31 35\.=j ItJ~1 
PUMP HORSE POWER 

37 4' 
PUMP COLUMN LENGTH 


NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS :_....:.' ___ 
 (nearest ft.) 
43 47dO 

CASING HEIGHT (circle appropriate box~yes noWELL HYDROFAACTURED 	 21 
and enter caSing height)~ I!I1-------------==---:=:-01 C 2 0 ) aboVe! 

49 LAND SURFACECIRCLE APPROPRIATE lETTER H '-23---"""""24- -26-----30-- -32-----38­

A A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED 	 S rI (nearest) 
WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED C 3 L=..J below foot)

E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED ~ '--=::38~:::39:- 41 45 -:4-:"7-----=5:-' 1-.49__________.......50....5,.'___...... 

p TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION 	 LOCATION OF WELL ON LOTIt-_....;.W;.;;E;;;;.LL~____________--1 ~ SLOT SIZE 1 __ 2 __ 3 __ 
I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN C(lt,ISTRUCTED IN SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS 

ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 28.04.04 "WELL CONStRUCTION" AND DIAMETER (NEAREST BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND lOR 

~AP~~C:OM:e~lr~'t.,~~~~&~~~N.;is~~g OF SCREEN -58.,----........,.60,.. INCH) LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS 

HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY 	 THAN lWO DISTANCESt-----"""C:=------r=------.... 
~EOOE. 	 om 0 (MEASU~MENTS ;0 W£.!-L) 

DRILLERS LlC. NO. I M..-!- 0 _ _ _ I 	 GRAVEL PACK 

IF WELL DRILLED 


~ I 	 WAS FlOWING welL 

INSERT F IN BOX 68 68
DRILLERS ~GNAi'URE - I 


(MUST MAr CH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) 
 MOE USE NLY 

(NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER) 


LlC. NO. I __ 0 _ _ _ I T (E.A.O.S.) wa 


70 72 


SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman 74 75 78 


http:58.,----........,.60
http:28.04.04


EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY 

STATE PERMIT NUMBERSEQUENCE NO. STATE OF MARYLAND 
(MOE USE ONLY) 

OWNER INFORMATION 

36 

I J /; , II t 
Slate 72 Zip57 

DRILLER INFORMA TlON 

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL IT 

B 3 
I 

21 

34 42 

SECTION I I LOT I /5 I 
55 44 46 46 50 

/ /~~ 
76 52 NEAREST TOWN 71 

MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 if in town) I ,--_---::~::=M,--=,I':-JI,=--=~ .
73 76 77 78 

81 B 4 

.de~. ~ ~ I
1r NEA 1N'H0h ROAD 30 

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD 1IDH 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) N 

~~mT 
34 3~ 37 n~ 

DISTANCE FROM ROAD ~ 
APPROX. PUMPING RATE 

B 

,I ENTER FT OR MI 38 39(GAL. PER MIN.) 8 12 

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED ~ Q TAX MAP: .1- BLK _ _ PARCEL _1_ _ 
(GAL. PER DAY) 14 20 

USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL ror DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL 

S- IRRIGATION I tdiI",
COUNTY NAME COUNTY NO. 

IRRIGATION STATE 
FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL 

INSERTS _ _ _ 
SIGNATURE

22 INDUSTRIAL. COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING 41 

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL 

TEST, OBSERVATION , MONITORING 

GEO-THERMAL 

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL 


SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER 

NEAREST 

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL 1. INCH 

2. 

METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 
 3 . 


BORED (or Augered) JETTED Jeued & DRIVEN 


AIR-PERcussion ROTARY (Hydraulic Rolary) WRITE THE BOX NUMBER3~A5Y 
3 BLE REVerse-ROTary DRive-POINT FROM THE MAP HERE 


other 


E 
 71REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 000 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 000 

- '? 0 .---~------------~ 
~ 

t:!i0HIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL N .2~ 

NORTH 
GRID 

50 
000 

55 

SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF 
BOX & LOCATE WELL' ____.. 

WITH AN X 

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN 
ABANDONED AND SEALED RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE 

DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST ROAD JUNCTIONTHIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED 
AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY 
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS 

THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL 

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED 
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 52 N 

Not to be filled in by driller (MOE OR COUNTY USE ONLV,) 

__ _ _ G_APPROP . PERMIT NUMBER 

PERMIT No. r ~t ­
7.0 71 72 734 75 76 "17 78 79 

SPECIA L CONDITIONS 

DENV'Perm" 97 ~DRlUER 



Page of _ ,.-,-_ Review 
Date / - I 9- o£ -----------------­

. .. .... 

FIELD DATA SHEET 

HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST 


Well Permit No. HO - q Y-: '1ffl iJ ­
Location of pr~erty (road) -~ :5)J:!r6i.lJ1tD

Subdivision'~ '1{;;IIiS Lot ..f.£ Block __ Plat __ Sec. 

Well Driller _~~ Owner /h~~"zf= f;uJe4?=---u) 


~/J ' Depth of well ~v 


Distance of measuring point (M.P.) above ground 

Static water level (S.W.L.) -------jC~~~below M.P. ~I------------" 

I. High rate pumping -- reservoir drawdown 

8....... .., " 0
Time pump started ____~~_-=~_____ Pumping rate ----------i~9-~~---v ~
Total time lLJPl1) to reach pumping water level .2"'''' ft. below M.P. 

II. Recovery pump test data - observations to be recorded every 15 minutes 

I 

TIJ.IE (in 15 WATER LEVEL PUMPING RATE FLOW METER READING CALCULATED FLOW 
minute in- below M.P. time to fill • (if used) (gallons per 
tervals gallon bucket minute) 

8: .... 0 160 3 ~-c 

8.~S" '2. 76 'I )j ­

¢,':ro 27~ I~ Y 
'l~() ~ 27£ I.:) Y 
t!f;20 2]» If' ¥ 
C,! 3::t' ~16 J:} r 
<j~:rO 276 15 ~ 

'C !DS'" 774 ,1" I.j 

'D:~() 2}~ 'f Y 
.0-'3$ 27' Is' $I 
,D. 'S 0 7.. 7-' J~- Y 

,,·o..f 2.7~ 1;)­ V 
b~~Q ~ '"I~ I.j.' l/ 

~' •. ~ 271­ ,)~ ~ 

HD-224 






p. 1 , Ha~ 19 05 12: 18p 

BS/lS/2e05 15:29 41 83132bClt1 

HOWAR.O COUNTY HEALTH DEPAR1'MUI"T 

BUREAU Of ENVIRONMENTAL REAL TIl 


WATER. AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM 

'nL: (41f)31J..:z640 . FA.'t: (411)313-1648 


mf'onp~ JTonu rOT «he Ta~lion gr the \VeQ Pgmp. ."tim AdaJ!!!r. !lid Sgop.!y Phnnl . 

NOTE: TJn: hut:dJer is respoiIsiNe for reqft.tti.:.. idspmlOll prier to 9 IUD 01l 1M cb;r or the doired 
io.'pecrion. No 1f00'k" to be coyered ontl' 4P1'l"Ovld ~ tile lJcaltlt l)eprt1nnL .uinsQ~ lD"'tCDII1~I) 

witll ah~Nlltioul Sl8n~ :fI1Dab~ Code (NSPC. as lmended 1ocaD7) !!!!l COftL'R 26.0.'-114 (MD WeD 
COns1rUdiclll Rc~btio...). ~g oh fOtlpleW""" RBQ!lmI prior te Vs :a~d OcgmtISl' am,,'!!'" 

c......: ~~"~=f& T....""'.,. '110 =S'i'l -'1,b( 

Sy==J: ~\515'f ' 
Uca2ged WaU Pump IDSlltller 

'>\SCf 

liJ!jpg to hOjI!!, Boa" C"octti01l ' 
Type: >tbYtr.e k,Ne PVC,leoVC,louDd"tJlucbedSQiluwalipenelra1ion:' YfS 
PSl:~160psl~}... . Apprcr.cimateJengthofsleeve: I" -,­
J)q)tb ofsupply Iinc::U(36" 1IIin) , ,Sleeve caulla:d aad sealed property: f ·f t; 

.' 

The WIIt~,StlpplJ IiItc: t. I'c:q,rired lG lll! :It ksIst tell red lrolll dte 'epik bJl1c, pump dl!lIDba". MW2Ie plpia&. 
dislriation hs. draiJdidd.. lad sewage ftHn'e 1;I'ta. If .bis!a!!.!Sl be :tCrt)aIpI1shed, COIlQet tha otTacc: for 
3ppnlvAi priot' to inJbllsnou. ' 

~ 1.1~ . 

80-215 Rev. 12/00 



Howard County 
Health Department 

3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043 
(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 

TOO (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 
website: www.hchealth.org 

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

October 15, 2003 

Patuxent Builders Inc. 
2435 Duvall Road 
Woodbine, MD 21797 

RE: Well Site Inspection 
Holly Hills Lot -15 
Tax Map: 14 Parcel: 92 

To Whom It May Concern: 

On October 9, 2003 a field inspection was conducted on the above referenced property in 
order to approve the proposed well site location. 

At the time of inspection, the proposed well site was presumably not staked nor clearly 
marked due to the density of thorn bushes and trees down in the vicinity as well as unstaked 
property lines. This makes it difficult for us to determine if the proposed well location is 
appropriate. Please have a licensed surveyor stake the proposed well site and then notify us when 
the site is ready for inspection. 

Thank you for your cooperation in this matter. 

Respectfully, 

R~'11~ 
Kacie Noonan, Sanitarian 
Water and Sewerage Program 

KN 
cc: file 



Howard County 
Health Departm.ent 

3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043 
(410) 313-1771 Fax (410) 313-2648 

TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 
website: www.hchealth.org 

Pennv K Horenstein. M.n.. M.P.H.. Health Officer 

May 19,2005 

Patuxent Builders 
2435 Duvall Road 
Woodbine, MD 21797 ~ 1jD~'fJct-0f3:f 

RE: Holly Hills, Lot 15 
3326 Sang Road 
Glenwood, MD 21738 
BP #: B00147094 
Well Permit # HO-94-3810 

Dear Sirs: 

This is to advise you that the septic system for the above referenced property has been 
installed and inspected. Final approval of the septic system was granted on '1212112004. Final 
approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was approved on 12/23/2004. 

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of 
coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for 
drinking. The water sample results were found to be in compliance with COMAR water quality 
standards. 

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY 

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 "Well 
Regulations" have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit #HO-94-381 O. 
Although the submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health 
Department does not guarantee water supplies. Based upon satisfactory investigation and 
evaluation, the Howard County Health Department as authorized by the Maryland Department of 
the Environment accepts this well system as required by COMAR 26.04.04. 

This certificate may become fmal upon completion ofthe second bacteriological test, which 
is to be taken by the county health department within six months of receipt of this letter. Please 
contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment. Currently, there is no 
charge for this final sampling. 

Date of Water Sample(s): 05/1112005 & 05118/2005 
Date of Well Completion: 01119/2004 

: ~~uth ~ty, . ./ 
. .. V/ 

./ uart Otte~, R. S. 
Well & Septic Program 

cc: Building Inspector' s Office 
Community Health Services 
File 

http:26.04.04
http:26.04.04


MAY-19-2005 09:31 AM CAS S ELL TESTING 410 252 7743 P.02 

CASSELL TESTING, INC. 
IiNV1RONMHNTAL SAMPLlNO AND T8STINO REPORT DATE: May 19, 200~ 
10940 BEAVER DAM ROAD, HUN!" VALLEY. MD 2103()'2211 
(410)'2S2·174'Z County Howard 

Lab Number 05-2470 
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 
Maryland State CertNled Water Quality Sample !oed YR. 

Laboratory No. " 6 Residual C~ cO.' mg/L Ve5 

REQUeSTER: Patuxent Sui Idan. 


2435 Duvall Road cc: County Health Dept. VIiI~ 


Woodbine, Maryland 21797 


Property Sampled: UIcO I 3326 SanQ Road. Rata~t 4H 

Station Sampled: 1~t floor bath tap Tax Map': 14 

Dalemme Sampled: May 18~ 2000 1:05 pm Parcel #: 92 

OWner, Telephon. No.: Sample(: 6724GP 

Subdlvl$lon Name: Holly Hill~ I.ot Number: 1:5 

Building P.rm~ No.: 800147094 

Well Number: HO-94-3810 Observation: 2-Pi.c:. C.p 
S.tisfAc:tory 

IRESULTS OF ANALYSIS: I 
PARAMETER RESULT METHOD .MCL/**SMCL 

Turbidity 1.4 NTU EPA 180.1 *10 NTU 


Total Coliform 
 8M 92238 *Absent SAFE 
E. 1;:01 i SM 92238 'Absent SAFE 
(19 Hour T".t) 

Treatment/Conditioning: Non~ 

•MeL. • Maximum ContaminatiOn Level 
••SMCL .. seconClat'y Maximum Contamination Level 



Station Sampled: 1st floor bath tilP Tax Map': 14 

DatelTime Sampled: May 11, 2005 12rOO n Parcel.: 92 

OWner. Telephone No.: Sampler: 67248P 

Subdlvlllion Name: Holly Hi 115 Lot NumMr: 15 

Building Permit No.: 800147094 

Well Number: HO-94-3810 ~p 

!RESULTS OF ANALYSIS: I 
Cap 100•• 

S-/t~/os­
Cqp CJ, k , 

PARAMETER RESULT *MCL/**SMCL 

Nitr.te <1.0 mg/L as N SM 45000 ... N 
Turbidity 14.9 NTU EPA 180.1 *10 NTU 
pH 6.2 Un1ts EPA 150.1 **6.5-B.~ Unit. 
Sand 
Tot.l Coliform 

NeQative 
PRESENT SM 92238 

Negat1". 
*Absent UNSAFE 

E. coli Absent 
(18 Hour Test) 

MAY-12-2005 	 08:17 AM CASSELL TESTING 410 252 7743 P.01 

CASSELL TESTING, INC. 
BNVlRONMIiNTAL SAMPLING AND TBsTING REPORT OATe: May 12, 200510940 BBAVRR DAM ROAD, HUNTVALUIY. MD 21030-2211 
(4 to) 252·7742 

County 

Lab Numbtt 0~-2312CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 
Maryland State Certified Water Qu.llty Sample !ceo VIIS 
Laboratory No. 115 Residual C~ cO.1 moiL V&'S 
REQUESTER: 	 P.tuxent Bul1der-s 

243~ DuvoiIll Road cc: County Health Dept. Ves 
Woodbin&. Maryland 21797 

Property Sampled: 	 U&O I 3326 S~no Road 

Treatment/Conditioning. None 

***A non-enforceable parameter that may c.use cosmetic &ffect. or 
•••thet1c &'ffect~ (such a5 ta.tw, odor, or color) in drink1n~ woiIt.r. 

"Mel" Maximum contaminallon Level Heathe.... R. e.a", 
- SMOL. .. Secondary Maximum Contamination Level 



(~,....... .;C(":.n-0 
\ 
1., 

lv/ '--~Cc(1 J-:. / /r-'~)A, r @!
!\ /L &'A.r,~ {, .r; G,.,.-/.! , e L, .:-u:- IJ /!~J'/('( 
ITi-1/- -4M""".,.... ,.-,..r ''''"-c. v" 4'J '0 {jS 

CDV£... /J () v r 0 ( Z;;-Z'....--v F:) /( 4 CD ,-:-,7,-[ _ I 



3525 H Ellicott Mills Dri ve, Ellicott City, i\ID 21043 


(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2643 


TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 


website: www.hchealth.org 


Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

December 17,2003 

R. Wayne Newsome 
P.O. Box 39 
Columbia, MD 21045 

RE: Holly Hills, Section 2 
Hand Dug Well 

Dear Mr. Newsome: 

During an inspection on December 10, 2003, a large cement lid was found near the proposed well for lot 
15. Our records indicate that we submitted a request in 1996 to have a hand dug well abandoned and sealed by 
a licensed well driller. Our file does not indicate that this was done (such as an abandonment report from the 
well driller). Enclosed are copies of the letters concerning this issue. 

Please call our office to schedule an appointment for us to meet with you and check that it was done. 
Currently, the area is covered in briar bushes and fallen trees making access to inspection impracticable. 
Otherwise, for your convenience, you may contact Joe Mayne, who is drilling the proposed well for lot 15. 

Ideally, your past plans should have shown a field location of the hand dug well and house foundation. 
Although I am not sure if the hand-dug well is located on lot 15 or the conservation area (7.97 acres), the 
abandonment and sealing of the hand dug well is a condition of the approval of a signed plat for a subdivision. 
Upon agreement of the developer and/or responsible party, the intention to abandon the well may have been 
established but wasn't followed through. 

If the abandonment and sealing of the hand dug well was done, please send us a copy of the well 
abandonment form. We also need a site inspection done to verify the work completed. Please contact our 
office to schedule an appointment in the field. You may need to bring cutters for access to the location of the 
hand dug well. Thank you for your time in this important matter. I look forward hearing from you soon. 

Sincerely, 

Kacie Noonan 
Sanitarian 

Cc: Mildenberg, Boender & Assoc., Inc. 
Jerry Rushing 
John Boris/ Supervisor 
file 

http:www.hchealth.org


... . . , 111 MILDENBERG,,11 11111 111 

1III II IIIIII Ii BOENDER & AsSOC., INC. Engineers Planners Surveyor" 

5072 Dorsey Hall Drive, Suite 202, Ellicott City, Marylmu121042 (410) 997-0296 Bolt. (301) 621-5521 Wash. (410) 997.()298 Fax 

September 19, 1996 

Mr. Craig Williams 

Howard County Health Department 

3525 Ellicott Mills Drive, Suite H 

Ellicott City, MD 21043 


RE: 	 Holly Hills, Section 2 (F-96-10 1) 

Hand Dug Well 


Dear Mr. Williams: 

On behalf of our client, R. Wayne Newsome, we are writing to infonn you that the existing hand 
dug well on the above referenced property will be abandoned and sealed to the satisfaction of 
the Health Department prior to the dedication and release of the bond of the above referenced 
project. We are in agreement as to this condition. 

Thank you for your time and effort. Should you have any questions or comments, please feel 
free to call. 	 II~(} iJ~""'Jr ~ /i,fr-=..A. 	 I LL t:O/( 

.ik.(E"'1.5c Q""' (Ja,..,..-a..r LvA.[ '"' iZTWi)JO OIJ~t,.JJ6(; 

IED~~':~~~SS Howard County He.ltb Dep.rtment 

t?~b~ PE. ' ,To: _~:$~~/:{:/:;:2===~7~O~fI~7~:2~~:(:'-___ 
Vice President 

cc: 	 R. Wayne Newsome. GLI:~ 
-1-I~LLy HI II $94029.39 

rjh 	 If T&lls If TNt K'(~ AccEPT fT.' 
I 

&/&/d5 /(rJ 


tffiJ 

w ~ .1\1-1- GOI AJ' ,0

6LM E:..-J Fd "-~!: TN~ (IJ v!),,, rJ rJ 
ahud- l Df 'S (lI1'S/,.J ~t.) 

From:
cJtJJ w-t /1 abandn/ .. 

Date: @- i~Y/t,(.M1~0r:~ HO-170 

http:94029.39
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GENERAL NOTES 
I. 	 EXISTING DRIVEWAY ENTlRANCES CONSTlRUCTED AS PER F-96-74. 

2. 	 THIS PlAN IS BASED ON A FlELD RUN IIONUt.4ENTEO BOUNDARY SUR'.{Y PERfORMED 
ON OR ABOUT NOVf:t.4BER 28. 1995 BY IoIILDENBERG, BO£NDER ,I, ASSOCIATES. INC. 
TOPOGRAPHIC DATA IS BASED ON A SUR'.{Y BY t.41LD£NBERG, BOENDER ole 

ASSOCIATES. INC. PERFORMED IN MARCH 1996. 


3. 	 ~--............: 'THIS AREA DESIGNATES A PRIVATE SEWERAGE EASIEMENT OF 
h...~---.::I AT LEAST 10,000 SQ. FT. AS, REQUIRED BY 'THE WARYLAND 

STA TE DEPARNENT OF ENVIRONMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL SE\\€RAGE 
OISPOSAL. IMPROVEMENTS OF ANY NATURE IN 'THIS AREA ARE RESTlRICTED --------------------
UNm PUBLIC SE¥!£RAGE IS AVAJlA81£. 'THIS EASEt.4ENT SHALL BECOt.IE NULL 
AND VOID UPON CONNECTION TO A PUBUC SEWERAGE SYSTEW. 'THE COUNTY 
HEAl'TH OFFICER SHALL HAVE 'THE AU'THORITY TO GRANT VARIANCES FOR 
ENCROACHMENTS INTO THE PRIVATE SEVt£RAGE EASEMENT, ole RECORDATION 

Of A MOOIFlED EASEMENT SHALL NOT BE NECESSARY. 


4. 	 DRIVEWAY(S) SHALL BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO RESIDENTIAl OCCUPANCY TO 
INSURE SAF£ ACCESS FOR FlRE AND EMERGENCY VEHIa..ES PER 'THE FOllOWING 
I.4INII.4UM REOUIREIo4ENTS : 
A) WlD'TH-12 F'tET (14 FEET IF' SERVING Io4ORE 'THAN ONE RESIDENCE). 
B) SURFACE-STANDARD P-I PAVING SECTION. 
C) GEOt.4ETlRY-t.4AXlt.lUt.4 15l1: GRADE. t.4AX1t.4Ut.4 lOll: GRADE CHANGE AND 1041NIt.4UM 

OF' 	 45 FOOT TURNING RADIUS. 
D) STRUCTURES (CULVERT/I3RIOGES)-CAPABL£ OF SUPPORTING 25 GROSS TONS 

. 	 (H 25 LOADING) 
E) DRAJNAGE ELEMENTS-CAPABLE OF SAFELY PASSING 100-YEAR FLOOD WI'TH 

NO 1040RE 'THAN 1 FOOT DEP'TH OVER DRIVEWAY SURFACE. 

F) STRUCTURE CLEARANCES-MINIIo4UIo4 12 FEET. 

G) IoAAINTENANCE-SUFFICtENT TO INSURE ALL W£A'THER USE. 


5. 	 'THE SPOIL FROt.I THE TRENCHING OF THE SEPliC SYSTEM IS TO BE PLACED ON 
THE UPHILL SIDE OF 'THE TRENCHES. 

S. 	 STORIoAWA TER t.4A.1lAGEIoIENT PROVIDED IN ACCORDA.IlCE WITH f -96- 74. 

7. 	 "('Uf, I!.X1Wlo1~ W&!J,.4,. $lIewN ON -rli1~ 'I'/.JIIJ (It:1f£IJTI/,'U/ \AI ,..,.1f TI//J
AT1lt'lIeP weu... "7lW, tVlIHlII!1t. ex: ~b '"-38/4) tlAS esN I"l£J.P ............________________________ 
L oOlTIEP ~ 11/1.DCA111O"4, l!S4eN"6R ~ ASS6cr~TJ!.Sl INc • ., 
I"jC.ot"eS~OI'iA ... L.,O.Np ~Jl.VI':Y"~, II/>JP IS """~AT'I'L'r" :stltlWN. Vl,C]NITY MAP 

SCALf: I" = .2000' 

rft-N~e rtf ~) ld.er~ I rtC ,Ow '11e("" ISo I ldcr 
\"rt!- '(.eAYLA.f'Y312qlD~ 

C; ~q ~d , ~~lAwaod vtAd.
'L 0 t- tJ:;. \ S' 

~:; .3 2.(p 

LEGEND FIRST FLOOR ELEV. -= 622.34 
--SSF---- SSF- SUPER SILT FENCE 

--SF SF- SILT FENCE 	 4 ... .~m~t~~~i i1a.! . .~. .:-;­
EROSION CONTlROL MATTlNG INV. OUT SEPTIC TANK 617.24 

INV. IN OIST. BOX 617.1 
UIo4IT OF DISTURBANCE EXIST. ELEV. 0 SEPTIC TANK ~ 620.4 

PROP. ELEV. 0 SEPTIC TANK 620.1 
STABIUZED CONSTlRUCliON ENTRANCE EXIST. ELEV. 0 OIST. BOX = 620.6 

• BASEMENT SEWEREAGE TO BE PUMPED 

http:ASS6cr~TJ!.Sl
http:BECOt.IE



